Isolated relays for
voltage presence detection
ESTRA-VP20
﻿
2 ESTRA-VP20  /  Isolated relays for voltage presence detection ﻿
ESTRA
DC SWITCHGEAR & DISTRIBUTION BOARD
With a leading expertise in DC traction power substations, Sécheron is your major partner

Height [mm] 182
Approx. weight [g] 780 650
TYPE DESIGNATION
Type Thresholds Covers Sécheron item
number
VP20-350-2400  From 350 to 2400 V No SG847430P10001
VP20-350-2400  From 350 to 2400 V  Yes SG847430P20001
VP20-50-600  From 50 to 600 V No SG847430P10002
VP20-50-600  From 50 to 600 V Yes SG847430P20002
For more technical information,
please refer to the instruction manual.
Copyright©  •  2024  •  Sécheron SA
This document is not contractual and contains information corresponding to the level of technology at the date of printing. Sécheron reserves the right to modify and/or improve the product, whose characteristics are described in these documents,